Reagsessed? Revalued?

Monicipality: Bogota

State Fiscal Year District?

ORI LI G P

District #: 4

Apportionment of Levies and Rates

Year: 2017

sy Ut

IIJlEVIES:
Courty Levy
Courty Open Space Levy
Mursipal Open Space Levy
District School Levy
Local School Levy
Regirnal School Levy
Total School Levy

Libewry Levy
Munisipal Levy

Total Levies To Be Raised

TES;
County

Comnty Open Spéce
Manioipal Open Space .

District Schonl

Local School

Regional Schoo]

Total Schoal
Library:
Mumiicipal
Total Tax Rals ‘
' Will Raise:
Sufplus:
Net Valaation

Equalized County Valuation
State Aid

Statement of State Aid Rate:

$1,754,697.58 -
$72.934,30 - +

$14.897.836.00 -
$0.00
50.00

$0.00

14.897.836.00 -

$241,01541 7
$7.442,259.69 .

$24.408.742.98 .

0.274
0.011
0.000
2,319 -
0.000
0.000
2319 *
0.038 -
$24.413.419.20
34,676.22
© $642.458.400.00 *
$729.342,969.00 -
0.000

* 1 evy based o Equilized County Evaluation



